Training Assignments for

NSLS-II Experimental Safety Reviews (ESRs) of
Labs, Shops, and Other Spaces

ESR Coordination

Oversight Coordination (1) Smith, Randy
(4) ESRs Stiegler/Heneveld

Lab Shop Numb 741-1LL08 Primary Function  Lab (Wet)
Bldg Number 741 Primary Use Wet Lab
Room Number 1LLO8 User Group
ESR Number LT-1LLO8- Structural Biology Use Status In use
ESR Link https://ias.bnl.gov/esr/PrintESR.aspx?esr id=961
JTAs and Courses for this Lab
PS0961 ESR 961 (741-1LL08) Full Training
HP-IND-220 Laboratory Standard
HP-OSH-025 Cryogen Safety
HP-RCRIGEN3 Hazardous Waste Generator (non-PCB)
TQ-COMPGAS1 Compressed Gas Safety
TQ-LADDER Ladder Safety
TQ-RMWM Regulated Medical Waste Management

PS0962 ESR 961 (741-1LL08) No RMWM
HP-IND-220
HP-OSH-025
HP-RCRIGEN3
TQ-COMPGAS1
TQ-LADDER

Laboratory Standard
Cryogen Safety

Structural Biology

[User/ESR] All Listed ESR Training

[User/ESR] Subset of ESR Training

Hazardous Waste Generator (non-PCB)

Compressed Gas Safety
Ladder Safety

PS0963 ESR 961 (741-1LL08) No RMWM or HazWaste
HP-IND-220
HP-OSH-025
TQ-COMPGAS1
TQ-LADDER

Laboratory Standard
Cryogen Safety
Compressed Gas Safety
Ladder Safety

Staff (and their JTAs) Assigned to this ESR

PS0961
24649
25762
22973
22709
PS0962
25662
Y7275
25388
Y5735
18406
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Andi
Gao
Smith

Soares

Blaby
Bohon
Chodankar
Farquhar

Graziano

Babak PSFE
Yuan PSFE
Randy PSEP
Alexei PSFE
lan BIPS
Jennifer PSGUEST
Shirish PSFE
Erik PSGUEST
Vito PSFE

[User/ESR] Subset of ESR Training

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Auto-Term
Active
Auto-Term

Active

PS0961
PS0961
PS0961
PS0961

PS0962
PS0962
PS0962
PS0962
PS0962

[J SAA Present
[J IWAA Present
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PS0963

25704
24406
20327

22293
20961
25197
S7433
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Keck
Lazo

Stojanoff

Cowan
Dong
Fuchs
Shi

Kevin
Edwin

Vivian

Matt
Qing-Yi
Martin

Wuxian

Oversight Coordination (1) Smith, Randy

ESR Coordination

BIPS
PSFE
PSFE

PSHE
PSEP
PSFE
PSGUEST

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

(4) ESRs Stiegler/Heneveld

PS0962
PS0962
PS0962

PS0963
PS0963
PS0963

Auto-Term PS0963
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